
SYLLABUS MEETINGS 1993-1994 

 

1993 

Monday 6 September 

Dr Cathryn Mittelheuser 

Report on the 1993 ICB Meeting in Cyprus 

 

Tuesday 21 September 

Mary Mageau 

Women Composers 

 

Monday 4 October 

Professor Nell Arnold 

Brisbane: Australia’s Exceptional City 

 

Tuesday 19 October 

Professor Ian Howard 

The Teaching of Art in the 1990’s 

 

Monday 1 November 

Professor Bob Milns 

Democracy Past and Present 

 

Tuesday 16 November 

Professor Ken Collerson 

The Essence of Time: Geochronology and the Evolution of the Earth 

 

Monday 6 December 

CHRISTMAS MORNING TEA 

 

1994 

Monday 7 March 

Laurie Muller 

Queensland Writers and the Writers’ Train 

 

Tuesday 22 March 

Dr Alan Mackay-Sim 

The Sense of Smell 

 

Tuesday 19 April 

Dr John Pearn 

Challenges in Children’s Health 

 

 

 

Tuesday 17 May 

Concert by Students of the Queensland Conservatorium of Music 

Griffith University 

 

Monday 6 June 

Budget for 1994/95 and Club Discussion: Education for More Tolerance and Responsibility 

 

Tuesday 21 June 

Dr Noel Preston 

A Just Society: Possible or Impossible 



 

Monday 4 July 

Richard Austin OBE 

The Classics in Contemporary Education 

 

Tuesday 19 July 

Andrew Tribe 

The Future and the Role of Zoos 

 

Monday 1 August 

Dr Michael Liddle 

The Relationship of Art and Science 

 

Tuesday 16 August 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 

 


